
Startliste zum Sprintercup Augsburg - Keirin - 21.9.2014

Nr Name Vorname Klasse Verein

1 Rechberger Julian Elite U 23 Österreichischer Radsportverband

2 Aßmus Richard Elite U 23 Sprintteam Thüringen

3 Dörnbach Maximilian Elite U 23 Sprintteam Thüringen

4 Kuntermann Lukas U 17 Radsportteam Dassow

5 Lattke Nils U 17 RSC Cottbus

6 Franz Alexander U 17 RSC Pfeil Wingerode

7 Hannack Marius U 17 RSC Turbine Erfurt

8 Remiger Richard U 17 RSG Augsburg

9 Mauersberger Luis U 17 RSV 54 Venusberg

10 Zschocke Felix U 17 RSV 54 Venusberg

11 Bichler Timo U 17 RSV Passau

12 Kühn Julian U 17 RV Elxleben

13 Rother Nick U 17 Schweriner RV

14 Ribbeck Tilman U 17 Schweriner Sportclub

15 Schumann Valentin U 17 Chemnitzer PSV

16 Kümmel Clemens U 17  SSV Gera

17 Heinemann Josefine U 17 w 1. RC Jena

18 Lindner Francis U 17 w Dresdner SC

19 Karbe Lena U 17 w ME Fahrradtörn

20 Friedrich Lea Sophie U 17 w Radsportteam Dassow

21 Weder Lisa Maria U 17 w RSV 54 Venusberg

22 Götz Emma U 17 w RV Elxleben

23 Cagol Matteo U 19 A.S.D. Cycling Team Bozen

24 Riedel Dominic U 19 ESV Lok Zwickau

25 Lehmann Max U 19 RSC Cottbus

26 Meißner Moritz U 19 RSC Cottbus

27 Schröter Nik U 19 RSC Cottbus

28 Turkov Ivan U 19 RSC Cottbus

29 Anklam Dominique U 19 Schweriner Sportclub

30

31 Berthold Carla U 19 w Schweriner Sportclub

32 Hofmann Jenny U 19 w SV Sömmerda
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Augsburger Sprintercup 2014

Keirin

Pl. Nr Name Vorname Verein AK 

1 3 Dörnbach Maximilian Sprintteam Thüringen Elite

2 28 Turkov Ivan RSC Cottbus U 19

3 2 Aßmus Richard Sprintteam Thüringen Elite

4 24 Riedel Dominic ESV Lok Zwickau U 19

5 29 Anklam Dominique Schweriner Sportclub U 19

6 25 Lehmann Max RSC Cottbus U 19
7 23 Cagol Matteo A.S.D. Cycling Team BozenU 19

Pl. Nr Name Vorname Verein AK 

1. 6 Franz Alexander RSC Pfeil Wingerode U 17

2. 15 Schumann Valentin Chemnitzer PSV U 17

3. 27 Schröter Nik RSC Cottbus U 17

4. 7 Hannack Marius RSC Turbine Erfurt U 17

5. 16 Kümmel Clemens SSV Gera U 17

6. 4 KuntermannLukas Radsportteam Dassow U 17

7. 13 Rother Nick Schweriner RV U 17

8. 12 Kühn Julian RV Elxleben

Pl. Nr Name Vorname Verein AK

1. 32 Hofmann Jenny SV Sömmerda U 19

2. 21 Weder Lisa Maria RSV 54 Venusberg U 17

3. 31 Berthold Carla Schweriner Sportclub U 19

4. 20 Friedrich Lea Sophie Radsportteam Dassow U 17

5. 18 Lindner Francis Dresdner SC U 17
6. 22 Götz Emma RV Elxleben U 17

Keirin - Ergebnis Elite U 23 / U 19 m

Keirin - Ergebnis U 17 m

Keirin - Ergebnis U17w / U19w


